PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S476 - BERLIN EXECUTIVE VEST

EN ISO 20471 Class 2
ANSI/ISEA 107 Class 2:2
GO/RT 3279 Issue 8 (orange only)

@ XU R

100% Polyester, Warp Knit

« CE certified

* Phone pocket
« Radio loop

* Retail bag

e 7XL

¢ 7 Pockets

Revolutionary in its design, the executive vest combines the light
weight of a waistcoat with the practicality of pockets for those situations
when a jacket may be too warm. A clear ID pocket for security passes
and cards compliments this unique garment. With many companies and
their operatives now using combinations of hivisibility orange and
yellow fabrics together, these contrasting styles are in increasing
demand for many customers.

Box Qty: 60
Commodity Code: 6110309100

MAX
25x

Fabric:
Features:

Description:

Item Colour
S4760RRXS
S4760RRS
S4760RRM
S4760RRL
S4760RRXL
S4760RRXXL
S4760RRXXXL
S4760RR4XL
S4760RR5XL

Weight (Kg)
0.2500
0.2300
0.2400
0.2500
0.2600
0.2700
0.2800
0.2900
0.3000

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Cubic (m?)
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698

EAN13

5036108256280
5036108145393
5036108145409
5036108145416
5036108145423
5036108145430
5036108145447
5036108218721
5036108218738

DUN14

15036108745194
15036108651884
15036108651877
15036108651860
15036108651891
15036108651907
15036108651914
15036108706089
15036108706096
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